
Perfekt fürs Büro oder einen Shop: diese 
Maschine lässt sich überall aufstellen – nicht 
zuletzt dank ihres Wassertanks.

Für jeden Einsatz

Die Coffee Prime bietet erstklassigen Kaffee mit oder 
ohne Milchzusatz an und ist äusserst budgetfreundlich.

Erschwingliche Perfektion

Ihre erste Wahl für eine flexible, günstige, mobile Maschine, 
die mit bestem Kaffeegenuss überzeugt.

Schaerer Coffee Prime.



Flexibel nachrüsten
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Ob Frischmilch oder Milchpulver, ein 
Kühlsystem unter oder neben der 
Maschine, eine zweite Mühle oder ein 
zweiter Bohnenbehälter (oder beides), 
ob ein Becherspender in drei Grössen 
oder ein integriertes Zahlungssystem:
Sie entscheiden.

Eine grosse Auswahl 
und höchste Qualität.

Flexible 
Komponenten.

Mehr Power mit 
dem Powerpack.

Rund 40 verschiedene Getränke lassen 
sich einfach per Knopfdruck zubereiten. 
Von frisch gemahlenen Bohnen, 
frischer Milch oder Milchpulver bis hin 
zu Schokoladenpulver können Sie bei 
Ihrem Lieblingskaffee alles anpassen. 
Mit einem zweiten Heisswasserauslass 
optimieren Sie die Coffee Prime auch für 
Tee und Suppen. Ob zwei Mühlen oder 
laktosefreien Getränke – auch dies ist 
möglich. Nur eines ändert sich nie: die 
Qualität.

Die Normalversion der Coffee Prime 
ist gedacht für bis zu rund 100 Tassen 
Kaffee pro Tag. Falls Sie mengenmässig 
höheren Bedarf haben, empfiehlt 
Schaerer Ihnen das Powerpack. Es 
erhöht die Kapazität der Maschine, 
besonders bei grossen milchbasierten 
Getränk. Für jeden Boiler liefert das 
Powerpack 3kW (2kW in der Schweiz), 
zudem verarbeitet es grössere Mengen 
schneller. So können Sie die Leistung auf 
bis zu 150 Tassen pro Tag steigern.

Flexibel, modular und perfektioniert für 
die einfache Erweiterung.

Milchpulver

Zweiter Boiler

Frische Milch

Zusätzliche Mühle und Bohnenbehälter

Doppelauslauf

Powerpack: mehr 
Energie, zwei 
Boiler, grössere 
Container



Standardausrüstung, 
Optionen und Accessoires.
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Schaerer Coffee Prime

Milchsystem
Das duale System 
(Frischmilch / 
Milchpulver) eignet 
sich auch für 
laktosefreie Pulver.

Grosser 
Pulver-Container
Extrakapazität 
(1400 g / 2 l) sorgt 
für eine konsistente 
Leistung und macht die 
Maschine autonomer 
bei vielen Getränken 
auf Pulverbasis.

NcFoamer
Praktischer Einweg-
Milchsystem, das, nicht 
gereinigt werden muss. 
Entspricht höchsten 
Hygiene-Standards, 
ist rezyklierbar und 
umweltfreundlich.

OPTIONALE FEATURES: 

Zweite Mühle
Die beiden Mühlen 
lassen sich mit zwei 
Bohnenbehälter zu je 
600 g kombinieren. 
So können Sie zwei 
Kaffeesorten anbieten.

Grosser 
Bohnenbehälter
Der Behälter mit 
1200 g Kapazität sorgt 
für mehr Leistung.

Einzel- und 
Doppelauslauf
Die Standardversion 
(1.35kW) enthält einen 
Einzelauslauf, die 
Powerpack-Version (3kW 
bzw. 2kW in der Schweiz) 
einen Doppelauslauf.

Intuitiv bedienbar
Der 7” TouchIT-Display 
ist für alle einfach 
zu bedienen und 
deshalb ideal für die 
Selbstbedienung.

Tropfschale und 
Tassenplattform
Die spülmaschinen-
taugliche Tropfschale 
aus Chromnickelstahl 
ist manuell anpassbar. 
So hat jede Tasse Platz 
und bleibt trocken.

Schaerer Coffee Link: digital & smart
Schaerer Coffee Link ist eine digitale Serviceplattform, die ein leistungsstarkes 
Echtzeit-Tool für die Überwachung und Optimierung Ihres Kaffeebetriebs bietet.

STANDARDAUSRÜSTUNG:
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Seitliche 
Kühleinheit 
(Kühlschrank) 
Inklusive Kompressor. 
Darin können Sie zwei 
5l-Container oder 
einen 10l-Container 
Milch kühlen.

Kühleinheit unter 
der Maschine 
Spart Platz auf der 
Theke. 9.5 l Kapazität.

Becherspender in 
drei Grössen
Für Becher in den 
Durchmessergrössen 
60-74 mm / 75-82 mm 
/ 83-90 mm. Auf dem 
Spender gibt es drei 
Behälter für Extras 
wie Löffel, Zucker 
oder Milch.

Zahlungssysteme  
Verbindet alle 
MDB-Standard-
Zahlungssysteme. 
Kartenlesegerät, 
Münzenwechsler 
und andere Geräte 
lassen sich einfach 
anschliessen.

Pulverbehälter
Mit einem einfachen 
Behälter für Choco, 
Milchpulver oder andere 
Zutaten oder einem 
Doppelbehälter für zwei 
Toppings bieten Sie 
mehr Auswahl.

ACCESSOIRES:

Aquachange
Der Trinkwassertank 
(5.2 l) lässt sich durch 
Ihren Techniker an 
die Wasserleitung 
anschliessen.

OPTIONALE FEATURES: 

Tassenschale 
unter der Theke 
Sparen Sie Platz auf 
der Theke und lagern 
Sie den Kaffeesatz 
darunter.

Optional: Features und Accessoires
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Konfiguration und 
technische Daten.

Schaerer Coffee Prime

Schaerer Coffee Prime mit Powerpack 
und Kühleinheit unter der Maschine

Seitliche Kühleinheit 
mit Sockel

Becherspender 
mit Sockel

Münzwechsler

Kühleinheit unter der Maschine 
und unter der Theke

598 mm SCP + Powerpack
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Technische Daten

s: Standard
o: Option
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Kategorie Ausstattung und Optionen Schaerer Coffee Prime 
1.35 kW

Schaerer Coffee Prime with 
Powerpack 3 kW (2 kW (CH))

Leistung pro Tag Empfohlene Getränkeleistung 100 150

Leistung pro Stunde
Espresso 120 120
Coffee 85 95
Cappuccino (200ml) 90 110
Cappuccino (320ml) 60 90
Cappuccino (470ml) 35 60

Getränkeangebot
Ristretto s s
Espresso s s
Kaffee s s
Milchkaffee/Schale o o
Cappuccino o o
Latte macchiato o o
Chociatto o o
Heisser Milchschaum o o
Heisswasser s s
Instantgetränke (Tee, Suppe usw.) o o

Bedienung und Ausgabe
Selbstbedienungsmodus s s
Anzahl möglicher Getränke (programmierbar) 40 40
Tassenrost (manuell anpassbar) s s
Einzelauslauf (Höhe manuell anpassbar zwischen 115 und 175 s o
Doppelauslauf o s
Touch Screen 7’’
Heisswasserauslauf

Mühlen und Behälter
1 Mühle s s
2 Mühlen o o
Bohnenbehälter (g) 600 600
Grosser Bohnenbehälter (g) 1200 1200

Boiler
Heisswasserboiler Kaffee s s
Dampfboiler o o

Milchsysteme und Kühl-
einheiten

Milk Smart (MS) o o
Beistellkühleinheit (BKE) o o
Unterstellkühleinheit (UKE) o o
Cup & Cool o o

Pulversystem
Pulvercontainer (g) 1400 1400
Pulvercontainer Twin(g) 2x700 2x700
Topping (1x Topping-Pulver), z.B. Milchpulver o o
Choco (1x Choco-Pulver) o o
Choco/Topping (1 x Choco- und 1 x Topping-Pulver) o o
Twin-Topping (2 x Topping-Pulver) o o
Choco-Topping (2 x Choco-Pulver) o o
Instantpulver o o

Allgemeine Optionen
Braubeschleuniger o o
Satzbehälter [Kaffeekuchen] 40 40
Untertheken-Satzdurchwurf o o
Unterstelleinheit + Satzbehälter [Kaffeekuchen] o (100) o (100)
Beleuchtung o o

Zahlungssysteme
Abrechnungssysteme (MDB-S / DIVA2 / DIVA2 Max) o o
Münz- und Jetonprüfer o o
Münzwechsler o o
Schaerer Coffee Link o o

Farben
Titansilber s s
Schwarz s s

Dimensionen und Gewicht
Breite [mm] 346 346 
Tiefe [mm] 518 598
Höhe [mm] 570 570
Gewicht [kg] (netto) 25 33

Energieversorgung und 
-verbraucht

1L, N, PE:  220–240 V~ 50/60 Hz 2000-2400 kW/10-16A/3 x 1mm2 2800-3300 kW/16A/3 x 1,5mm2

1800-2300 kW/10-16 A/ 3 x 1 mm2

1L, N, PE:  100 V~ 50/60 Hz 1350kW/15 A/ 3 x 1,5mm2 or 570
1350 kW/15 A/ 3 x 16 AWG 25

Wasserver- und -entsorgung
Interner Trinkwassertank s s
Festwasseranschluss s s
Schmutzwasserablauf o o
Schmutzwassertank überwacht o o
Aquachange s s



Developed to match your visual guidelines and
to integrate in your decor and surroundings.

Customised design.

Premium coffee-to-go experience thanks to freshly 
ground beans, fresh milk and a variety of specialties.

Quality and choice.

Freshness on the go! A new paradigm in free standing.

Schaerer Premium
Coffee Corner.
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Schaerer Premium Coffee Corner

Schaerer is proud to introduce its 
innovative stand-alone, self-service 
coffee bar offering a sophisticated café 
experience in only one square metre. 
Schaerer Premium Coffee Corner uses 

A game-changing concept introducing fresh 
ingredients and a choice of top quality specialties 
for a premium coffee-to-go proposition.

freshly ground beans and fresh milk. 
Modular and entirely customisable both
in terms of technical features and 
graphics, it fits any venue and adapts
to your branding policy. 

The 1 m2 
personalised 
coffee shop. 
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Introduction



Schaerer Premium Coffee Corner
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Introduction

On-the-go coffee-based specialties, Schaerer 
Premium Coffee Corner raises the standards 
for quality and taste.

The use of real, fresh milk managed by 
the integrated milk system, together with 
freshly ground coffee beans is certainly 
what makes Schaerer Premium Coffee 
Corner stand out. Quite unlike automatic 
self-serve machines, our Coffee Corner 
is able to offer the entire range of coffee 
specialties one would normally find in 
top downtown coffee shops, with the 
same level of quality.

Extend your opening hours to 24/7 and 
boost your revenue without compromising 
on quality or on your clients’ satisfaction. 
Reduce queuing during peak time in 
your busy food outlet. Uphold brand 
identity with a clearly designed, superior 
proposition. Schaerer Premium Coffee 
Corner is ideal for food and coffee chains, 
single outlets, bars, shopping malls and 
all those public venues where top quality 
coffee-to go is a welcome plus.

The revolution
of fresh 
ingredients.

Extend your 
business, boost 
your revenue.
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Ready-to-go: start now with
a complete, turnkey unit.
Expand your business: this off-the-shelf configuration comes with an optimised selection of features 
and accessories, encased in an attractive housing unit and ready to start working for you 24/7.

Schaerer Premium Coffee Corner



Ready-To-Go
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The extra wide 32” HD-touch screen is 
intuitive and easy to operate. The high-
res graphics allow for the most attractive 
photo display of your specialties. The 
screen is also video enabled, providing an 
ideal space for promotion and advertising.

Starring Schaerer’s revolutionary Best 
FoamTM technology for incredibly smooth 
and silky foam, hot or cold, firm or soft, 
produced from fresh milk! The Schaerer 
Premium Coffee Corner includes a 
comprehensive set of technical features; 
efficient, state-of-the art grinder; 
Uptime! easy descaling system; large 
grounds cakes container; 10 litres 
fresh milk single container; cashless 
payment unit. The housing unit comes
in Schaerer’s classic anthracite and red 
or white and red liveries.

Best FoamTM milk system produces the 
softest, most perfect foam, hot or cold, 
in different consistencies. Delight your 
customers with barista-level cappuccinos, 
lattes and many other specialties.
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Here in Schaerer’s own design and 
branding with the anthracite and red 
or white and red liveries.

Choose a design
3-size cups dispenser, attractive 32” high res 
display, ease-of-use and a wide variety of top 
quality beverages made from fresh ingredients.

Rational, efficient and user-friendly

Easily serviceable thanks to direct 
access to all internal parts from the 
front of the machine.

Easy maintenance.

Ready-to-grow! The best all-round solution for your instant
free-standing coffee bar. All set to start delivering 24/7.
Be seen, be recognised, be ready to go!

Schaerer Premium Coffee Corner
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Take your Schaerer Premium Coffee 
Corner one step further, turn it into an 
ambassador of your brand: choose the 
right colour mix, add logos and text. We 
can also design, produce and apply a 
film-wrap for a personalised total-look. 

Show your colours.
A choice of colours, finishes and branding options to personalise your Schaerer Premium Coffee Corner.

You can even select the casing’s coating 
material, or its shape. Make it yours,
we will produce your Schaerer Premium 
Coffee Corner to your specifications, 
ready to be installed and start working 
for you 24/7.

Personalised solutions to turn your
Schaerer Premium Coffee Corner
into an effective promotional tool.

Your housing and shape

Your brand / Your colour

Your material

Need even more flexibility?
Your Schaerer sales representative is 
looking forward to discussing any ad-hoc 
individual customer solution with you, 
such as different machine layouts and 
integration into alternative housings.

Individualisation
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Schaerer Premium Coffee Corner

Schaerer Coffee Link: your digital intelligence
Schaerer Coffee Link is a digital service platform providing a powerful, 
real-time tool for the monitoring and the optimisation of your coffee operation.

READY-TO-GO INSTALLED FEATURES:

Offer all the variety you want.

32” video-enabled 
HD-touch screen
The extra-wide, 
high-res user interface 
screen (1920x1820 
pixel). Easy and intuitive 
to operate, it doubles 
as a useful screen to 
run video promotions 
and adverts.

Best FoamTM

Schaerer’s patented 
system producing 
the softest, most 
perfect foam, hot or 
cold, in four different 
consistencies.

Under-counter 
fridge 
For best use of space 
and perfect freshness 
of ingredients.

10 litres fresh milk 
single container
Single container 
offering perfect 
storage conditions
 for maximum quality 
at all times.

Uptime! 
Descaling system 
The innovative 
system preventing 
scale-related 
malfunctions 
and providing for 
automatic, easy 
descaling.

2 kg grinder
Single, high-capacity 
precision grinder.

Hot water and 
steam boilers
3 kW power each and 
a respective capacity 
of 0.8 l and 1.2 l.

16 g brewing unit
Made of totally 
neutral-tasting and 
high-quality materials 
for superb coffee.

Bean/powder 
low-level sensor
Never run out and 
re-stock in good time.

Create your own Coffee Corner, add your mix of options and accessories

Best Foam™
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Technical Features

Waste water tank 
monitored
With up to 16l the 
monitored waste water 
tank offers sufficient 
capacity. 

Never run out of 
fresh milk
With twice the capacity
(2 x 10 litres) and 
back-up milk 
container switching 
onautomatically when 
low levels are detected.

30 g brewing unit
Nearly twice the 
standard size, ideal 
for large drinks
(16 oz and up).

Up to two powder 
containers 
Add variety and flavour 
with up to two 800 
gram powder systems 
for chocolate and milk-
based specialties.

Up to 3 coffee 
blends and 
grinders
Offer the choice of up 
to three different coffee 
blends, each with its 
dedicated grinder.

Hot & Cold 
Serve cold beverages 
at peak quality: coffee 
is brewed hot, then 
cooled automatically, 
fully preserving 
intensity of taste and 
flavour.

Electronic payment 
solution
Can be prepared to 
handle most common 
cashless payment 
systems for maximum 
flexibility.

Front 
Illumination
An elegant feature 
making your coffee 
corner more attractive 
and comfortable to use 
in any light conditions.

Flavour point
Fit a 4-syrups station 
next to the milk unit for 
a top choice of flavours.

Utility
• Cup dispenser
• Napkin tray
• Lid tray
• General storage
• Waste bin

OPTIONAL FEATURES:
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Configuration
and technical data.

Floor area 
occupied with 
front door open: 
1442 x 1270 mm.
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Schaerer Premium Coffee Corner

800 mm

800 mm

966 mm

1270 mm



Configuration and Technical Data

-: Not available
s: Standard
o: Option

Category Equipment and options Schaerer Premium 
Coffee Corner

Output per day Recommended for an average daily requirement of Up to 150 cups (autonomous)

Range of beverages
Espresso s
Coffee/café crème s
Cappuccino s
Hot water s
Ristretto s
Americano o
White Americano o
Milk coffee/latte s
Latte macchiato s
Chociatto o
Hot chocolate o
Flat white s
Instant (e.g. chai latte) o
Cold milk s
Hot milk s
Hot milk foam s
Cold milk foam s
Powder-based beverages o
Syrup-flavoured beverages o

Operation and dispensing
HD Touch Screen 32" s
Self-service mode s
Number of beverages possible (programmable) >100
Brewing unit 16g s
Brewing unit 30g o
Hot water & steam boiler 0.8l, 3 kW & 1.2l, 3 kW s
Hot water & steam boiler 0.8l, 2 kW & 1.2l, 2 kW o
Flavour point - 4x syrup with empty sensor o

Milk systems
BestFoamTM s
Single milk, 1 x 10 l container s
Backup milk, 2 x 10 l containers o 

Powder system
1 x 0.8 kg o
2 x 0.8 kg o

Grinders and containers
1 x 2  kg right s
2 x 2  kg left/right o
2 x 2  kg left/right - 1 x 1.3 kg front o
Grounds container 150 pieces s

Other options
Brewing accelerator (bypass) o
Manual outlet adjusting (mm) 80-195
Hot & Cold o
Bean/powder low level sensor package s
Descaling system Uptime! s
Schaerer Coffee Link s
Fridge under-counter s
Door lock manual s
Cup dispenser (3x) o
Lid/napkin tray (1x or 2x) o 
General storage (sugar/stirrer - 3x) o
Waste bin o
Front panel illumination o
Electronic payment solutions: cashless only o 

Colour and Branding
Standard unit colour RAL 7021
Standard shelf colour Cherry 400 or Graphite 9070
Other shelf colour o
Standard Schaerer foil design: white and red or anthracite and red o 
Customizable foil design o 

Dimensions coffee machine
Width (mm) 800
Width with door open (mm) 1270
Depth (mm) 966
Height (mm) 2030
Height without topper (mm) 1870
Weight (kg) (fully equipped) 345

Energy supply and power
2L, PE, 230: VAC, 16 A s
2 x 2kW o

Water supply and disposal
Mains water supply s
Water tank with FLOJET (retrofitting set) o
Waste water outlet s
16l waste water tank monitored o
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We love it
your way.

Coffee competence
Our long established Coffee Competence is at your 

service, just call on us for any advice.

Flexibility
We support your business through our flexible offer, 

because we love it your way.

Swiss
As a Swiss technology company, we commit

to impeccable quality and performance.
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Headquarters

Schaerer Ltd.
Allmendweg 8
4528 Zuchwil
Switzerland
info@schaerer.com

Discover the worldwide Schaerer network and our 
comprehensive coffee expertise no matter where you 
are! With subsidiaries and partners in more than 70 
countries in Europe, America, Africa, Asia and the 
Pacific region. 

Find a contact near you: 
schaerer.com

Schaerer – a Groupe SEB Company



Small, yet elegant and packed with technology 
for a premium coffee-break experience.

Compact with an impact

Your entry level machine to the world of professional coffee making. 
A top performer with reduced dimensions, it easily integrates into any environment.

Schaerer Coffee Club.

Vertical 7” TouchIT display. Swipe up and down 
to select your favourite beverage in an instant.

Intuitive and easy!



Standard equipment, 
options, accessories. 
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Schaerer Coffee Club

7” TouchIT display  
Easy and intuitive 
user interface. Swipe 
vertically to browse 
through options. 
Animated display 
supports maintenance 
and service operations.

1 Grinder and 
1 bean hopper   
The decoupled 
grinder mated to the 
550 g bean hopper 
considerably limits 
vibrations and noise.

Powder system  
Integrated 700 g 
powder container for 
chocolate or topping 
powder.

SteamIT   
A controlled burst of 
steam to heat cup to 
the right temperature.

Hot water outlet 
For perfect 
tasting teas and 
other non-coffee 
beverages.

Drinking 
water tank  
4.5 l fresh water tank 
with level sensor.

Integrated grounds 
container 
For up to 30 grounds 
cakes and a tidy 
workstation at all 
times.

Cup tray  
Fold-out cup tray 
integrated into the 
grounds disposal unit.

STANDARD EQUIPMENT:

OPTIONAL FEATURES: 

Milk Smart 
milk system  
For the preparation of 
high quality coffee and 
milk specialities and 
milk foam. 

Powersteam  
For manual milk 
heating and foaming.

Schaerer Coffee Link: your digital intelligence
Schaerer Coffee Link is a digital service platform providing a powerful, real-time tool for 
the monitoring and the optimisation of your coffee operation.



Optional Features and Accessories
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Supersteam 
Fully automatic milk 
heating and foaming. 
Foam temperature and 
consistency can be 
memorised. Ideal for 
small quantities/single 
cups.

Under-counter 
grounds  
Under counter 
container can be 
easily installed with 
simple machine 
modification.

ACCESSORIES:

Cooling unit left 
3.5 l  
Cooling unit is 
positioned on the 
left-hand side of the 
machine, with 
a capacity of 3.5 l.

Additional cooling 
unit, 3.5 l, digital 
thermostat 
The additional cooling 
unit can also feature 
a digital thermostat 
for precise control. 
NB required depth for 
machine + cooling unit 
combination is 631 mm 
instead of 570 mm for 
machine only.

OPTIONAL FEATURES: 

Powder container 
extension  
For a total capacity 
of 2200 g.

Second grinder 
With integrated bean 
hopper holding 550 g 
of coffee beans.

Bean hopper 
extension 
Extending hopper 
capacity from 550 g 
to 1100 g.

Twin powder 
container 
Two separate and 
lockable containers 
of 1000 g each.

Mains water kit 
For easy connection 
to water mains.
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Configuration
and technical data.

Schaerer Coffee Club

Alternative 1Alternative 1
1 grinder, internal fresh water 
tank, milk powder system, 
hot water

Schaerer Coffee ClubSchaerer Coffee Club
Depth: 570 mm

Side cooling unit leftSide cooling unit left
Depth: 469 mm

Alternative 2Alternative 2
1 grinder, 1 powder system, internal 
fresh water tank, Milk Smart, hot water, 
Powersteam, cooling unit left

227 mm

325 mm
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Technical Data

s: Standard
o: Option
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Category Equipment and options Schaerer Coffee Club

Output per day Recommended for an average daily requirement of 80

Range of beverages
Ristretto s

Espresso s

Coffee/café crème s

Small pot (250 ml) s

Milk coffee/latte s

Cappuccino s

Latte macchiato s

Chociatto o

Hot milk s

Hot milk foam s

Hot water s

Steam o

Powder-based beverages o

Operation and dispensing
Self-service mode s

Number of beverages possible (programmable) 40

Fixed outlet height 175

Cup platform can be adjusted manually s

Separate hot water dispensing s

Single outlet (only milk) s

Barista key s

Adjustment of the beverage size s

Grinders and containers
Milk Smart (MS) 

1 grinder s

2 grinders o

Bean hopper [g] 550

Bean hopper extension (g) 1100

Ground coffee inlet s

Boilers
Hot water boiler for coffee s

Steam boiler s

Brewing unit (PL=Plastic / HD=Heavy Duty) PL

Milk systems and cooling unit
Milk Smart (MS) o

Side-cooling unit on left (BKE) o

Powder system
Powder container (g) 700

Container extension (g) 2200

Twin powder container (g) 2 x 1000

Topping (1x Topping powder), e.g. milk powder o

Chocolate (1 x Choco powder) o

Choco/Topping (1x Choco powder and 1x Topping powder) o

Steam 
Powersteam s

Supersteam o

Other options
SteamIT cup warmer s

Grounds container [coffee grounds cake] 30

Under counter grounds disposal o

Lighting s

Payment system
Payment Systems (MDB-S/DIVA2/DIVA2 Max) o

Coin & token tester o

Coin changer o

Schaerer Coffee Link o

Colours Black s

Dimensions coffee machine
Width [mm] 325

Depth [mm] 570

Height 501 (556 with bean hopper extension and lock)

Weight [kg] (net) 25,5

Energy supply and power 1/N/PE 220-240V / 1,9 - 2,3 kW     50/60HZ 1700 - 2300 kW / 10 - 16 A / 3 x 0.75 mm2 or 3 x 1 mm2

Water supply and disposal
Internal drinking water tank (l) 4,5

Mains water supply with mains water kit o



Create your machine. Offer your choice.

Schaerer
Coffee Soul.

Adaptable to your individual needs, with a choice of graphical 
user interfaces and a wealth of modular features. 

A new design, two models 
and three user interfaces.

Consistent quality and output guaranteed across your 
entire personalised selection of specialties. 

Amazing variety of beverages
and guaranteed performance.



Choose your colours.
Match your Schaerer Coffee Soul to your location and style. 
Add a touch of character by choosing between the different available 
colours and make it stand out as the real star of the house!

Variety Options / Colours
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Integrated 
grounds container 
It can hold up to 550 g of 
grounds and is completely 
integrated in the machine,
so there’s no mess around 
your coffee station!

Cup positioning 
A clearly visible, coloured 
cup positioning aid clips on 
to the cup tray for correct 
positioning, for single 
and double dispensing. 
Particularly suited for 
self-service operation.

Schaerer Coffee Soul

Schaerer Coffee Link: your digital intelligence
Schaerer Coffee Link is a digital service platform providing a powerful, real-time tool for 
the monitoring and the optimisation of your coffee operation.

10.4” screen 
Featured on Coffee Soul 10, 
it comfortably accommodates 
the “staff mode” Graphical 
User Interface for efficient 
touch-screen operation, as 
well as key service processes 
support animations.

Additional hot 
water outlet 
In addition to the central 
outlet, a separate hot water 
outlet, positioned on the 
left-hand side, is available 
as an option. Ideal for tea 
and other beverages, it 
operates independently. 
Both outlets can also work 
simultaneously depending on 
the configuration.

Additional water 
for Americano 
A separate hot water 
dispenser can be fitted 
inside the central outlet for 
the preparation of perfect 
Americanos.

Additional bean 
hoppers and grinders 
Increase the choice of coffee 
blend varieties on offer: install 
up to three 1200 g bean hoppers 
(instead powder). Match with 
up to three high-precision, 
slow running grinders.

Powder container 
Add a powder container for 
chocolate, powdered milk 
or other ingredients. You 
can also fit a twin topping 
container to store two 
different toppings.

Best FoamTM 

The patented Best FoamTM 
technology brought coffee-
making to quality levels only 
a seasoned barista can 
achieve. Hot or cold, with 
a choice of different, 
programmable consistencies.

Best Foam™

Select your technical features.
Make it work for you: create your own configuration with smart 
and perfectly adapted accessories for every scenario.
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Flavour point 
Open up a whole new 
world of possibilities 
with a choice of up to 
four syrups with the 
under-counter Flavour 
Point syrup station. 
Add variety, create new 
flavour-packed recipes 
and broaden your offer 
to your customers.

Second and 
third boiler 
Up to three Chromium-
steel boilers can be 
fitted for increased 
flexibility: hot water, 
steam and coffee can be 
dispensed separately 
and simultaneously at 
different temperatures, 
delivering peak quality on 
all different beverages.

Uptime! 
Descaling system 
Prevents scale-related 
malfunctions by 
alerting you when it 
senses that descaling 
is needed. The 
effortless, efficient 
automatic process can 
be performed with no 
interruption of service.

br

ewed hot

ser ved cold

Hot & Cold 
Serve cold beverages 
at peak quality: Coffee 
is brewed hot, then 
cooled automatically 
to be served with 
or without ice, fully 
preserving intensity of 
taste and flavour.

Lockable 
Front panel, cooling 
unit, beans and powder 
containers can be 
locked to ensure total 
safety and peace of 
mind. Particularly 
suited for self-service 
scenarios.

Cooling unit 
positioning 
On either side of the 
machine, or under it 
to save precious space, 
or even under the 
counter with increased 
capacity. Also, a single 
central unit can serve
two separate machines.

Never run out
of fresh milk
With back-up milk 
container switching on 
automatically when low 
levels are detected.

12.1” video-enabled 
screen 
Featured on Coffee 
Soul 12, perfect for 
the “Guest mode” 
and “frequent user 
mode” Graphical User 
Interfaces. Video-
enabled and high-res, 
it can run effective and 
attractive promotions.

Automatic or 
manual adjustable 
outlet 
Outlet height can be 
adjusted, manually 
or automatically, 
according to the 
cup-size used for the 
specific beverage being 
prepared. Height varies 
from 65 to 185 mm.

Optional Features and Accessories



Category Equipment and options Schaerer Coffee Soul 
10 and 12

Output per day Recommended for an average daily requirement of Up to 250

Range of beverages
Espresso s
Coffee/café crème s
Cappuccino o
Hot water s
Ristretto s
Small pot (250 ml) s
Pot (500 ml) s
Americano o
White Americano o
Milk coffee/latte o
Latte macchiato o
Espresso macchiato o
Chociatto o
Hot chocolate o
Flat white o
Instant (e.g. chai latte) o
Cold milk o
Hot milk o
Hot milk foam o
Cold milk foam o
Steam o
Powder based beverages o

Operation and dispensing
10.4" or 12.1" screen Touch User Interface s
3 different operation modes: guest (self-service), frequent user (quick self-service), staff (operated) s
Number of beverages possible (programmable) > 100
Outlet height can be adjusted manually [mm] 65–185
Touchless Outlet o
Hot water dispensing: central or left s
Additional water (Americano) o
Single outlet s
Double outlet s
Steam wand (Auto, Power or Supersteam) o
Barista key s

Grinders and containers
1 grinder s
2 grinders o
3 grinders (instead of powder system) o
Bean hopper [g] ± 1200
Ground coffee inlet s

Boilers
one hot water boiler for coffee / tea s
two hot water boiler for coffee and tea (simultaneous) o
Steam boiler o

Milk systems
Best FoamTM o
Side cooling unit on right or left o
Under-counter o
Twin Milk o
Backup Milk o

Powder system
Powder container [g] [ml] 2000/2750
Chocolate (1 x Choco powder) o
Twin Powder o

Other options
Brewing accelerator o
Grounds container [coffee grounds cake] 550 gr
Under counter grounds disposal o
High feet (40 mm) o
Schaerer Coffee Link s
Hot & Cold o
Flavour point (UC) o

Colours
Copper glossy, Red silky glossy, Black glossy, Brown silky gloss, Green silky gloss s
Special colour on request

Dimensions coffee machine
Width [mm] 330
Depth [mm] 576
Height [mm] 730
Weight [kg] (net) Approx. 55

Energy supply and power 1L, N, PE: 220 – 240 V~ 50/60 Hz
2000 – 2400 W, 10 A, 3 x 1 m2

3000 – 3600 W, 16 A, 3 x 1.5 mm2

6000 – 7000 W, 30 A, 3 x 4 mm2

2L, PE: 200 – 220 V 2~ 50/60 Hz 
1800 – 2200 W, 10 A, 3 x 1 mm2

2600 – 3200 W, 15 A, 3 x 1.5 mm2

4700 – 5800 W, 30 A, 3 x 4 mm2

3L, N, PE: 380 – 415 V 3N~ 50/60 Hz 
5700 – 6400 W, 16 A, 5 x 1.5 mm2

8700 – 10300 W, 16 A, 5 x 1.5 mm2

3L, PE: 200 – 220 V 3~ 50/60 Hz 4700 – 5800 W, 25 A, 4 x 2.5 mm2

Water supply and disposal
Mains water supply s
Waste water outlet s
External container for fresh and waste water o

Technical Data

s: Standard
o: Option
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